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Men's Marathon

START TIME 2019-12-22 07:30

RK Bib  Name No¢ Date of Birth Result Time
Code Behind
| skm | 1okm | 1skm | 2okm | Hat | 25km | 30km | 3skm | 4okm |
1 001  Daichi KAMINO JPN 13 Sept 1993 2:12:18
15:46 31:28 47:12 1:02:21 | 1:05:50 | 1:18:05 | 1:33:42 | 1:49:41 | 2:05:42
15:42 15:44 15:09 3:29 12:15 15:37 15:59 16:01
2 002 RIKANG BOM PRK 25 Apr 1993 2:12:21 0:00:03
15:46 31:17 46:37 1:01:52 | 1:05:17 | 1:17:19 | 1:32:54 | 1:48:52 | 2:05:25
15:31 15:20 15:15 3:25 12:02 15:35 15:58 16:33
3 004  Ryoichi MATSUO JPN 2 Aug 1991 2:14:32 2:14
15:51 31:30 47:27 1:03:06 | 1:06:35 | 1:19:03 | 1:34:59 | 1:51:09 | 2:07:40
15:39 15:57 15:39 3:29 12:28 15:56 16:10 16:31
4 024  Gao Peng CHN 16 Aug 1996 2:15:56 3:38
15:46 31:29 47:12 1:02:32 | 1:06:05 | 1:18:37 | 1:34:52 | 1:51:36 | 2:08:45
15:43 15:43 15:20 3:33 12:32 16:15 16:44 17:09
5 003 NARANDULAM MUNKHBAYAR MGL 28 Oct 1990 2:19:48 7:30
15:46 31:29 47:12 1:02:41 | 1:06:17 | 1:19:18 | 1:36:01 | 1:53:59 | 2:12:18
15:43 15:43 15:29 3:36 13:01 16:43 17:58 18:19
6 007 MORADI MOHAMMADJAFAR IRI 10 Apr 1990 2:22:15 9:57
16:39 33:15 50:12 1:06:47 | 1:10:29 | 1:23:31 | 1:40:28 | 1:57:41 | 2:15:17
16:36 16:57 16:35 3:42 13:02 16:57 17:13 17:36
7 023  Chen Tianyu CHN 11 May 1997 2:22:31 10:13
15:46 31:29 47:28 1:03:05 | 1:06:42 | 1:20:02 | 1:37:16 | 1:55:10 | 2:14:51
15:43 15:59 15:37 3:37 13:20 17:14 17:54 19:41
8 009 llia Tiapkin KGzZ 2 Aug 1991 2:26:19  14:.01
16:04 32:34 49:11 1:05:47 | 1:09:37 | 1:23:00 | 1:40:54 | 1:59:49 | 2:18:30
16:30 16:37 16:36 3:50 13:23 17:54 18:55 18:41
9 010  Mamatkulov Zikrullo uzB 15 Feb 1989 2:27:32  15:14
16:31 33:17 50:13 1:06:59 | 1:10:54 | 1:24:50 | 1:43:06 | 2:01:45 | 2:20:21
16:46 16:56 16:46 3:55 13:56 18:16 18:39 18:36
10 012 Davlatov Shokhrukh uzB 7 Mar 1996 2:27:33(1) 15:15
16:52 33:33 50:12 1:06:46 | 1:10:29 | 1:23:46 | 1:41:32 | 2:00:08 | 2:19:54
16:41 16:39 16:34 3:43 13:17 17:46 18:36 19:46
11 019 CHIANG CHIEH WEN TPE 5 Feb 1982 2:27:33(6) 15:15
16:51 33:32 50:12 1:06:46 | 1:10:29 | 1:23:45 | 1:41:29 | 2:00:04 | 2:19:25
16:41 16:40 16:34 3:43 13:16 17:44 18:35 19:21
12 016 CHOW HON NIP HANNIEL HKG 31 Dec 1997 2:29:20 17:02
16:51 33:32 50:12 1:06:47 | 1:10:31 | 1:24:18 | 1:42:57 | 2:02:11 | 2:21:32
16:41 16:40 16:35 3:44 13:47 18:39 19:14 19:21
Created time: 2019-12-22 14:01 1/4 Fairplay

DNS:Did not start DNF:Did not finish DQ:Disqualify
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13 018 WAN CHEUK HEI HKG 19 Jan 1993 2:29:40 17:22
17:35 34:56 52:37 1:10:06 | 1:13:59 | 1:27:41 | 1:45:16 | 2:03:18 | 2:21:17
17:21 17:41 17:29 3:53 13:42 17:35 18:02 17:59
14 008 Adilet Kyshtakbekov KGz 11 Apr 1993 2:33:39 21:21
15:57 32:00 48:13 1:04:31 | 1:08:10 | 1:21:21 | 1:39:01 | 1:58:31 | 2:22:55
16:03 16:13 16:18 3:39 13:11 17:40 19:30 24:24
15 017 NGAIKANG HKG 17 Jan 1993 2:33:50 21:32
17:15 34:58 52:39 1:10:07 | 1:14:03 | 1:27:50 | 1:46:32 | 2:05:41 | 2:25:46
17:43 17:41 17:28 3:56 13:47 18:42 19:09 20:05
16 022 YAQOOT MOHAMMAD KARIM AFG 22 Jul 1989 2:45:27  33:09
17:58 36:22 55:25 1:14:30 | 1:18:55 | 1:34:57 | 1:55:01 | 2:15:50 | 2:36:59
18:24 19:03 19:05 4:25 16:02 20:04 20:49 21:09
17 025 Huang Yongzheng CHN 17 Nov 2000 2:45:59 33141
15:52 31:31 47:49 1:03:56 | 1:07:40 | 1:21:00 | 1:39:47 | 2:06:06 | 2:34:14
15:39 16:18 16:07 3:44 13:20 18:47 26:19 28:08
18 011 Dewamuni Gedara Dilan Sadharuwan SRl 19 Sept 1991 2:48:59  36:41
16:39 34.07 52:16 1:10:31 | 1:14:42 | 1:30:14 | 1:51:02 | 2:13:41 | 2:38:14
17:28 18:09 18:15 4:11 15:32 20:48 22:39 24:33
19 020 KUOK CHI WA MAC 14 Mar 1985 2:55:09 4251
19:19 38:36 57:52 1:17:00 | 1:21:19 | 1:36:28 | 1:56:07 | 2:24:32 | 2:46:27
19:17 19:16 19:08 4:19 15:09 19:39 28:25 21:55
20 015 MD FIROZ KHAN BAN 1 Jan 1982 2:56:20  44:02
19:06 39:04 59:20 1:20:00 | 1:24:36 | 1:40:46 | 2:02:02 | 2:24:10 | 2:46:43
19:58 20:16 20:40 4:36 16:10 21:16 22:08 22:33
21 021 TOU WENG KEONG MAC 14 Aug 1988 3:01:16  48:58
18:20 36:50 55:29 1:14:02 | 1:18:14 | 1:33:42 | 1:56:08 | 2:19:53 | 2:49:57
18:30 18:39 18:33 4:12 15:28 22:26 23:45 30:04
22 014 NASRULLA AHMED MDV 28 Dec 1978 3:45:44 1:33:26
23:12 47:16 1:12:13 | 1:37:20 | 1:43:10 | 2:03:55 | 2:32:41 | 3:03:00 | 3:33:36
24:04 24:57 25:07 5:50 20:45 28:46 30:19 30:36
Created time: 2019-12-22 14:01 2/4 Fairplay

DNS:Did not start DNF:Did not finish DQ:Disqualify



Dongguan, China

RESULTS

The 17th Asian Marathon Championships

» CHWE-.Q@

GUETCS 4

Z
=]
=

%

Vge?

2019-12-22

Women's Marathon

START TIME 2019-12-22 07:30

RK Bib  Name No¢ Date of Birth Result Time
Code Behind
| skm | 1okm | 1skm | 2okm | Hat | 25km | 30km | 3skm | 4okm |
1 101 RIKWANG OK PRK 27 Jul 1996 2:30:56
17:36 34:58 52:39 1:10:07 | 1:14:00 | 1:27:48 | 1:45:49 | 2:04:30 | 2:23:07
17:22 17:41 17:28 3:53 13:48 18:01 18:41 18:37
2 102  Mao UESUGI JPN 16 Aug 1995 2:31:57 1:01
17:37 34:58 52:38 1:10:15 | 1:14:15 | 1:28:27 | 1:46:44 | 2:05:22 | 2:24:28
17:21 17:40 17:37 4:00 14:12 18:17 18:38 19:06
3 103  KIM JI HYANG PRK 26 Sept 1995 2:32:10 1:14
17:35 34:58 52:39 1:10:06 | 1:14:00 | 1:27:47 | 1:45:49 | 2:04:30 | 2:23:56
17:23 17:41 17:27 3:54 13:47 18:02 18:41 19:26
4 106  Mirai WAKU JPN 1 Jul 1995 2:33:03 2:07
17:58 36:22 54:39 1:12:26 | 1:16:24 | 1:30:13 | 1:47:53 | 2:06:12 | 2:25:23
18:24 18:17 17:47 3:58 13:49 17:40 18:19 19:11
5 119  PanYinli CHN 12 Apr 1994 2:33:07 211
17:58 36:22 54:39 1:12:26 | 1:16:24 | 1:30:13 | 1:48:11 | 2:06:45 | 2:25:30
18:24 18:17 17:47 3:58 13:49 17:58 18:34 18:45
6 107 GALBADRAKH KHISHIGSAIKHAN MGL 28 Oct 1990 2:34:43 3:47
17:59 36:23 54:40 1:12:26 | 1:16:25 | 1:30:15 | 1:48:38 | 2:07:36 | 2:26:57
18:24 18:17 17:46 3:59 13:50 18:23 18:58 19:21
7 112 WONG TSZ YAN HKG 16 Mar 1995 2:44:56  14:00
19:04 38:05 57:24 1:16:50 | 1:21:12 | 1:36:25 | 1:56:07 | 2:16:23 | 2:36:30
19:01 19:19 19:26 4:22 15:13 19:42 20:16 20:07
8 108 Tunguskova Ekaterina uzB 10 May 1988 2:45:27 1431
18:37 37:26 56:28 1:15:29 | 1:19:47 | 1:35:04 | 1:55:00 | 2:15:50 | 2:36:58
18:49 19:02 19:01 4:18 15:17 19:56 20:50 21:08
9 104  Marie IMADA JPN 18 Jan 1990 2:48:30 17:34
18:05 36:43 56:09 1:16:20 | 1:20:45 | 1:38:06 | 2:00:41 | 2:21:23 | 2:40:48
18:38 19:26 20:11 4:25 17:21 22:35 20:42 19:25
10 113 VUT TSZYING HKG 22 Jan 1990 2:51:44  20:48
19:20 39:04 59:04 1:19:09 | 1:23:41 | 1:39:51 | 2:00:46 | 2:22:02 | 2:43:07
19:44 20:00 20:05 4:32 16:10 20:55 21:16 21:05
11 120 CuiJiangping CHN 11 Dec 1999 2:55:10 24:14
19:51 39:41 59:55 1:20:02 | 1:24:39 | 1:40:53 | 2:02:15 | 2:24:30 | 2:46:27
19:50 20:14 20:07 4:37 16:14 21:22 22:15 21:57
12 105 Mariia Korobitskaia KGZ 10 May 1990 2:58:27 27:31
18:38 38:53 1:00:06 | 1:20:46 | 1:25:25 | 1:41:36 | 2:03:23 | 2:25:41 | 2:49:02
20:15 21:13 20:40 4:39 16:11 21:47 22:18 23:21
Created time: 2019-12-22 14:01 3/4 Fairplay

DNS:Did not start DNF:Did not finish DQ:Disqualify
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13 114 CHANG CHIH HSUAN TPE 7 Oct 1994 3:01:04  30:08
19:52 39:40 59:55 1:20:30 | 1:25:09 | 1:41:57 | 2:04:23 | 2:27:19 | 2:51:25
19:48 20:15 20:35 4:39 16:48 22:26 22:56 24:06
14 110 Arachchillage Siyama Nisansala Bandara SRI 6 Mar 1992 3:18:31  47:35
20:03 41:41 1:04:02 | 1:27:10 | 1:32:24 | 1:51:49 | 2:16:51 | 2:42:05 | 3:08:16
21:38 22:21 23:08 5:14 19:25 25:02 25:14 26:11
15 116 THANYALUCK CHANTHARAT THA 18 Sept 1976 3:19:18  48:22
21:57 44:36 1:07:49 | 1:31:24 | 1:36:42 | 1:55:19 | 2:19:29 | 2:44:22 | 3:09:23
22:39 23:13 23:35 5:18 18:37 24:10 24:53 25:01
16 117  Dwi Tiansi Anggraini INA 14 May 1999 3:23:23  52:27
20:53 42:32 1:05:33 | 1:28:42 | 1:33:52 | 1:52:06 | 2:16:09 | 2:43:31 3:11:26
21:39 23:.01 23:09 5:10 18:14 24:03 27:22 27:55
121  LiDan CHN 1 May 1995 DNF
17:37 36:22 54:40 1:12:34
18:45 18:18 17:54
Created time: 2019-12-22 14:01 4/4 Fairplay

DNS:Did not start DNF:Did not finish DQ:Disqualify



